
LOT 7 BLOCK C PARNELL HILLS S/D 

754-263, 788-967, 876-1851, WD 1

SHAFFER STEVEN SCHUYLER/SHAFFER KINSEY ANNE
205 NW PILLSBURY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02058-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

05/29/2025 TW 1.51 18,120 0 0 18,120

STANDARD
3

56,220
8,740
18,120
83,080

0
83,080

0
83,080
83,080

0

83,080

1486/1464 3/13/2023 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENGLISH JOHN DUNCAN

SHAFFER STEVEN SCHU

1435/422 4/15/2021 WD Q I 01 51,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L.A 260 INVESTMENT LL

ENGLISH JOHN DUNCAN
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000053218 Electrical Servic 05/22/2025

HX Base Yr

205 NW PILLSBURY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,215 102.6000 84.13 102,218 1980 1980 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1110

BAS 200 100 200 9,254

BAS 910 100 910 42,107

UOP 20 25 5 232

UOP 160 25 40 1,851

UOP 240 25 60 2,776

1,530 1,215 56,220

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 W38 S14 E18 E16 E31 N14 $
UOP=[ORIG=-31,14] S10 E24 N10 W24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-27,0] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
UOP=[ORIG=-47,14] S10 E16 N10 W16 $
UOP=[ORIG=-27,-10] N4 W5 S4 E5 $
.

BAS

27

38

14

18 16

31

14

UOP10

24

10

24

BAS 10

20

10

20

UOP10

16

10

16

UOP 4

5

4 5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 640

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

8,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 18,120


